
CRISJ 
List of Community Partners 

 
 

Poor People’s Campaign 
Rev. Kevin Carter, Kathleen Williams 
kcwethepeople@gmail.com 
 
Women’s Empowerment 
Lisa Culp 
Womens_empowerment.org   
916-669-2307 
Lisa@womens-empowerment.org

  
Norcalresist 
Autumn Gonzalez 
autumn@gmail.com 

 
Hope Cooperative 
Jody Dahms 
Toni Hunt 
thunt@tlcssac.org 

 
Sol Collective 
Estella Sanchez 
estella@soilborn.org 
Jasmin Aleman 
jasmin@solcollective.org 

 
F.U.E.L. 
Alfredo Rivas Gomez  
arivasgomez@crlaf.org  
Nilsen Gomez 
ngomez@crlaf.org  
Toni Tucker 
tinker@dsus.edu 

 
Asian Resources 
Jace Buenaflor 
Jace@Asianresources.org 

 
Voice of Youth 
Berry Accious 
1team@gmail.com 

 
Climate Change Coalition 
Chris Brown 
info@sacclimate.org  

Ruth Rouvier 
rrouivier@gmail.com 
 
Tenant’s Union 
Robert Coplin 
R_coplin2001@yahoo.com 
 
Step-up 
Dr. Rhonda Rios Kravitz 
rhondarioskravitz@gmail.com 

 
Michael Harris 
blackagriculture@yahoo.com 

 
United Latinos  
Herman Barahona 
 barahonaconsulting@gmail.com 
 510-559-0310 

   
Racine Dominicans 
Ann M. Pratt. OP 
apratt@racinedominicans.org 
773-405-9154 

  
Zapatista Coalition 
Mario Galvan 
mario@zsc.org  

 
Sacramento City Police Review 
Committee 
Teatro Nagual 
Richard Falcon 
richardfalcon@att.net    
 
LULAC 
Manuel Lares 
manuell@seiu2015.org   
 
El Salvador-Sac Sister-Cities 
Michael Ring 
michael.ring@seiu.org   
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